Restrictions, or Deeds of Conveyance for Open Space.  

d. One copy of the as-built plan in a digital format that is 
compatible with AutoCAD and/or ARCGIS.  

e. A Certified Legal Description 
f. The Owner/Developer must deposit a cash bond in the 

amount of One Thousand Two Hundred Dollars 
($1,200) for each private way to be deposited in a 
revolving fund to reimburse the town for any legal 
costs associated with the road layout and road taking 
and recording of same. 

g. Submit a list of abutters certified by the Board of 
Assessors. 

h. The Owner/Developer will reimburse the Town for the